MERCRUISER [2.7L MIE GM 350%-31937)
Serial Mbr Bange: 0k040307 THRL 0K933333 ()

¥ FUEL PUMP AMD FUEL FILTER

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 27 34213 GASKET-FUEL PUMP 1 3
3 10 34354 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/21N ] 2
4 13 350438 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M.) 2
5 35373 | PLATE-MOUNTING 1
5 27 34898 | GASKET 1 3
7 10 35366 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 9416 1M ] 2
a2 221150\ PUSH ROD 1
9 2995764 3| BASE ASSEMBLY 1
10 22 6133 1| FITTIMG 1
11 22 32561 PIPE PLUG 3
12 88641 [IMSULATOR 1
13 11 35814 | MUT [5/16-24) 2
14 4] 807172\ FILTER-FUELS "WATER SEPARAT|1
15 22 33821 | COMMECTOR 3 BORG "WARMER 71C
15 22 33821 |COMMECTOR 2 HURTH B30 & BORG WARMER £
16 22 43276 |ELBONW [SODEG.) 1 HURTH B30 & BORG WARMER £
17 32 9732E6T |LIME-FUEL 1
18 32 8211477 |LIME-FUEL 1 [BORG wWARMER 71C)
18 32 B21761T|LIME-FUEL 1 [HURTH 630 & BAw 5000 & B M
19 32 7381567 [HOSEAENT 1
20 B05367T |BRACKET 1
21 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [3/8-16 = 1-1/4IN] 1
22 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 2
23 23 91034 | SPACER [1/2 IM. LONG) 1
24 10 26486 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 2-3/8 1M ] 1
25 12 20553 '"WASHER 1
26 23 15895 | SPACER [1-7/16 M. LOMG] 1
27 B0EE71496| GASKET SET-EMGINE OWERHALL |1 3




